
Showjumping Waitemata
15th, 16th & 17th January 2016 at Woodhill Sands

SHOW SECRETARY:
Mary Brookes
108 Woodhill Park Road
Waimauku
sjwentries@gmail.com
027 - 631 -5000

Featuring the Ultra.Mox World Cup 
Super League Final - Sponsored by 

Audi

Showjumping

Fri, 15-Jan-16

Continental Cars Premier Arena  -  
09:00 am

Grass Main Arena

1 COUNTRY TV

Country TV 1.30m Welcome -A2

1 L'Orame Cameron McKenzie

2 Dunstan On the Point 

Bijoux

Katie Laurie

3 Resolution Nakeysha Lammers

4 Showtym Cadet MVNZ Vicki Wilson

5 Westhay grace Lucy Bull

6 BMW Littorroan Michelle Wakeling

7 Versace NZPH Victoria Rattray

8 PARSNIP Caitlin McKee

9 Costa 50 Catherine Cameron

10 Versace C Nick Brooks

11 Carnutelabryere Helen McNaught

12 Libertad Anna Stenberg

13 LT Eloquence John Cottle

14 Dunstan Carlo Katie Laurie

15 Showtym Cassanova Amanda Wilson

16 CURZON Natasha Brooks

17 cape palliser karen niederer

18 Cadenza Mark Weedon

19 KL Trot On Paula Mussen

20 SSS Bold Prinz David Collett

21 Pasir Ris 88 Ryan Lim

22 Cabana Laura Inkster

23 Zabambi Samantha Peters

24 sacramento Glen Beal

25 Varekai SL Christine Cornege

26 Eros K Josh Barker

27 Volrath Chagall Greg Jamieson

28 Sinatra 11 Tess Clark

29 Cool Encounter Samantha Morrison

30 Dunstan Springfield Katie Laurie

31 Landenfeld Melody Matheson

32 Henton Excalibur Rachel Malcolm

33 Athena GNZ Rosie Commons

34 LC Victorieuse Catherine Cameron

35 Onward Shelley Ross

36  Cassius gnz Duncan McFarlane

37 Fiber Fresh Veroana Briar Burnett-Grant

38 Chrialka Jago Brayden Aarts

39 Quainton Labyrinth Clarke Johnstone

40 Oporaes Jackamoe Laura Inkster

41 WTF Cabello Catherine Cameron

42 Baby Doll Josh Barker

43 Amarula MVNZ Keean Cooper

44 Tinapai Lucy Akers

45 NZ Bright Eyes Natasha Brooks

46 Circus Caitlyn Horton

47 Dunstan On the Point Slic 

Chic

Katie Laurie

48 SE Rumour has it Ryan Lim

49 Astek Incahoots Ella Varcoe

50 Mr Jerraco Mark Weedon

51 Socrates de la Vie Z Jaime Campbell

52 Esteban MVNZ Carissa McCall

53 Vapour Trail NZPH Rachel Malcolm

54 Ngahiwi Bay Indoctro Tessa Ranger

55 Eve Saint Laurent Lucy Olphert

56 Craighaven Nitro Laura Stenberg

58 Dunstan De Boss Katie Laurie

59 StrathcarronZaurak Laura Inkster

1.1 MAIN EVENTS

Main Events University Series (Run 

in conjunction with Class 1) - A2

1 Louis Alexa Randall

2 Detailed MSH Sophie Burling
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3 Westminster Rock India Causebrook

4 Athena GNZ Rosie Commons

5 Ngahiwi Warrior Bryony Smith

6 Samuel Something Samantha Bult

8 Landenfeld Melody Matheson

2 DOMHEALTH

Domhealth 1.40m Classic - AM5

1 cape palliser karen niederer

2 WTF Cabello Catherine Cameron

3 Dunstan On the Point Eve Katie Laurie

4 Kapattack Natasha Brooks

5 Equador MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

6 Biarritz Samantha Morrison

7 Connoisseur Lucy Olphert

8 KK Tane Mahuta Paula Mussen

9 Letitbe GNZ Lucy Akers

10 All Expenses of Renton Nakeysha Lammers

11 BMW Littorroan Michelle Wakeling

12 Esteban MVNZ Carissa McCall

13 Dunstan Breeze Katie Laurie

14 Ngahiwi Showtym Premier Vicki Wilson

3 WOODVIEW CONSTRUCTION

Canterbury Equestrian Premier 

Young Rider Sponsored by 

Woodview Construction - AM5

1 Fiber Fresh Carlotta Briar Burnett-Grant

2 Westminster Rock India Causebrook

3 Ngahiwi Cisco Olivia Robertson

4 Landenfeld Melody Matheson

5 Quainton Labyrinth Clarke Johnstone

6 Vogue II Laura Hutterd

7 Frangipanne de Toxandria Samantha Morrison

8 Circus Caitlyn Horton

9 Delta Riccardo Oliver Croucher

10 Boulevard II Laura Hilhorst

11 AP Ninja Emily Hayward 

Morgan

12 Adeaze Rebekah van Tiel

13 Westhay grace Lucy Bull

14 Waldorf Nakeysha Lammers

15 StrathcarronZaurak Laura Inkster

16 EB Solado Ellie Bestwick

17 Ngahiwi Warrior Bryony Smith

18 DHS Ceniki Olivia Robertson

19 LR Ruegar MSH Sophie Burling

4 VODANOVICH

Vodanovich Law Amateur / Under 

22 Classic 1.20m (see conditions) - 

AM5

1 Meersbrooke Je Suis Mikayla Johnson

2 Prada Carolyn Hooton

3 Country Vogue Melanie Dudding

4 Links Hot Gossip Nicola Hammond

5 Morningside Amanda Balsillie

6 Hit Parade Carol Stewart

7 My Pure Platinum Arnica Horsfall

8 Velocity II Lauren Garland

9 Collette Georgia Sheard

10 Ake Ake Amy Gravatt

11 Hollywood Wannabe Megan Schischka

12 Ignition Laura Hilhorst

13 Spring Fling Andrea Kewish 

14 Arian Lady Shannon Henry

15 Winston V Driene Drew Carson

16 vallure Madeleine Orsbourn

17 Peti peti spitfire Hannah Comrie

18 Don Perignon II Dominique Visini

19 Chances R Maddison Marshall

20 Delta Fasteuex Oliver Croucher

21 Faenza Georgina Forsyth 

22 Code-Air India Causebrook

23 George Jetson Brayden Aarts

24 Balmoral Corlando Vanessa Veart-

Smith

25 alezan chablis Tessa Ranger

26 Ngaiwhi showtym icon rebecca kerwin

27 Awatea Splashback Jessica Vokes

28 BMW Ripley Lauren Alexander

29 Rockhill Sandi Howett

30 Ngahiwi Blue Moon Lucy Bull

31 Showtym Covergirl Georgia Ah Kuoi

32 Lady GaGa Hester Gerrand

33 Styletto 44 Anna Wishart

34 My Eternal Flame Jasmin Quarrie

35 Casali Amy Gravatt

Maxlife Arena One  -  10:00 am
Sand Arena In Front of Kiosk

5 NORWOOD INDUSTRIES LTD

Norwood Industries Ltd Pony 1.10 - 

1.15m Classic - Article 274 5.3 2 

Phase

0 Airborne Magic Natalia Lammers
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0 AMS Henton Constantine Leeshelle Small

0 Blue Crush Hayden Pringle

0 Dare To Dream Natasha Forsythe

0 Delvay Pegasus Breanna Young

0 He's Pryceless Rylee Sheehan

0 Hopeful Illusion Olivia Dalton

0 Jeronimo Jaye Olivia Hanrahan

0 Just Nuts Olivia Dalton

0 Kizzy's calling Madeleine Orsbourn

0 Mangakaraa Byron Natasha Forsythe

0 Nitro Circus Kyra Moss

0 Phantom Warrior Emma Watson

0 Rapido Zin Zan Natasha Forsythe

0 Redcliffs Fortune teller Lea Deschamps

0 ridgewood rocky road Sharon Klijn

0 Spot Me Tiahna Braithwaite

0 Starlight Il Divo Kalani Nicol

0 Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol

0 Taylor Made Gift Billie Mentzer

0 TERRACOTTA ROSE BROOKE PULLAN

0 Triple Star Curious George Joshua Bremner

0 Triple Star Get Up N Go Rylee Sheehan

0 Triple star live wire Joshua Bremner

6 IMAKE

iMake Open Horse 1.20m - Art 274 

5.3 2 phase

0 Aldivo 2 Jeremy Whale

0 Aqua Clarke Johnstone

0 Balouboy du Busson Samantha Morrison

0 Capatino GNZ Kate Hewlett

0 Chairman IV Alexa Randall

0 Chances R Maddison Marshall

0 Charlton Catapult Catherine Cameron

0 Coco Shell Nell Liz Welch

0 Divine Right Amber Goulding

0 Double Shott Drew Carson

0 Envious Tom Tarver-Priebe

0 Fiber Fresh BG Conny Briar Burnett-Grant

0 Fiesta MVNZ Tom Tarver-Priebe

0 FIS Outrageous Sarah Beal

0 For Fame Nick Brooks

0 Forest Jump GHP Nicola Hammond

0 High Five Elmo Jackson

0 High Jump Edward Bullock

0 Hit Parade Carol Stewart

0 Kitchwa Thibaut Damas

0 kiwi rocket Oliver Croucher

0 Lanius GNZ Josh Barker

0 LC Bergla Laura McGregor

0 Madam Coco Cerys Tarr

0 Ngahiwi Best Wishes Charlotte Cotter

0 Ngahiwi Possum Alice Hamilton

0 Oraha Lilly Camelia Brotons

0 Palinka II Ella Varcoe

0 Prince Loch Kate Hewlett

0 Puma des Hayettes Brayden Aarts

0 Roxy NZPH Lucia Voss

0 Showtym Silloette Vicki Wilson

0 Showtym Stardust Ellie Bestwick

0 Silver Belle Glen Beal

0 Sir Gandolf Drew Carson

0 Skewy Sharnaye Lammers

0 SunKist CSNZ Victoria Rattray

0 Treasure Blue NZPH Lucia Voss

0 Velocity II Lauren Garland

0 Villaggio Samantha Peters

0 Weiti Danneverke Edward Bullock

0 Weiti Justice Joanna Bullock

0 Wickcliffe Vinnington Greta van den Brink

Ring 2  -  12:00 pm

7.1 TORQUE DIGITAL

Torque Digital Open Horse 1.10m - 

Art 274 5.3 2 phase

1 Showtym Highlight Vicki Wilson

2 Petit Croix GNZ Helen McNaught

3 Gold Dust Victoria Goodwin

4 Oriwa Cossack Nicholas Beal

5 Lafayette CSNZ Victoria Rattray

6 Woodbine Legacy ST Amanda Wilson

7 Hawkesdale Mahe Lee Smith

8 Aztek Versace Mark Weedon

9 Elottie Samantha Peters

10 Waitangi Surf Tayla Keon

11 BINVERTER Rebekah van Tiel

12 Mamma Mia Paula Mussen

13 ngahiwi elvis sophie richards

14 LC Tango Alexa Randall

15 Twerk Natasha Brooks

16 Loretta WS Georgia Preston-

Smith

17 Dinero Rachel Malcolm

18 Larmani MVNZ Victoria Rattray

19 Pittori Courtney Agent

20 Melanies Choice Kirsten McLeod

21 Weiti Drama Alice Hamilton

22 Lexington Nick Brooks

23 LC Showtym Cassinii Vicki Wilson
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24 Charlton Bazaar Catherine Cameron

25 In Disguise Clarke Johnstone

26 Dougal Eclipse Joanna Bullock

27 Villaggio Samantha Peters

28 Chicago Reece Priestley

29 La Paz Rachel Malcolm

30 Mickey Fleichman Vaughn Jefferis

7.2 TORQUE DIGITAL

Torque Digital Under 21 Horse 

1.10m - Art 274 5.3 2 phase

1 Triple star frank Joshua Bremner

2 Silver Lady Greta van den Brink

3 Indigo Sunrise Rochelle Litherland

4 Future vision Nakeysha Lammers

5 Charlton Waltz Grace van Cingel

6 Cross My Heart HSH Samantha Matthews

7 Cosmopolitan Olivia Robertson

8 Fiachra Danika Marshall

9 Windfall Olivia Ducreux

10 Cadillac India Causebrook

11 Next Elmo Jackson

12 Dori paula riepen

13 Dark Side Emily Hayward 

Morgan

14 Astek Danzing MSH Sophie Burling

15 Zabu Ellenna Caudwell

16 Ballytruckle Riley Niamh West

17 Brenwood pure blonde Briar Woolley

18 Redcliffs Jabberwocky Kate Hewlett

19 Freeloader Lucia Voss

20 Showtym Covergirl Georgia Ah Kuoi

21 Black Betty Coline Capy

22 Peti peti spitfire Hannah Comrie

23 Banbury Biscotti India Causebrook

24 Priceless Times Georgia Lawrie

25 Fiber Fresh Casallita Briar Burnett-Grant

26 Munroe Rebekah van Tiel

27 Rewetu Lad Lucy Bull

28 Annietimeannieplace Hester Gerrand

29 Old King Cole Jolane Baldi

30 Silent Assassin Nakeysha Lammers

31 Rich N Unhitched Samantha Matthews

32 Rippa Stovell Jessica Rice Ward

33 Starlight Demeter Samantha Maguire

34 Double J Angelic Keean Cooper

35 Ngaiwhi showtym icon rebecca kerwin

36 Waitangi Surf Tayla Keon

37 Paint The Town Nicola Hammond

38 Peti peti hombre Jacob Thompson 

39 Starlight Devine Charles Henri Brinon

40 Vivid OL Benjamin Bremner

41 Wild Impression Nell Masters

42 Wahid Caitlyn Horton

43 Relish Lauren Garland

44 Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort

7.3 TORQUE DIGITAL

Torque Dgital Amateur Rider 1.10m 

(non-series) - Art 274 5.3 2 phase

1 Rastas Rebel David Goodin

2 Volacious NZPH Tracy Horton

3 Toy box Erin Jamieson

4 Skagit County Sofie Boswell

5 Waitangi cosmo Joy McNeill

6 Chicago Reece Priestley

7 FIS Outrageous Sarah Beal

8 Diamond in the Ruff Kate Ramsey

9 Dance Elite Sarah Revis

10 Jedi Skywalker Vanessa Veart-

Smith

11 Broadlands Jessica Connell

12 Corpus K Jane Burmester

13 Country Zena Melanie Dudding

14 Prince Loch Kate Hewlett

15 Sunflower P Reece Priestley

16 Guardsman 111 Kelly Hawkeswood

17 Cor De La Biet Sarah Kelly

18 Black Bay Carol Stewart

19 Golden Girl MVNZ Catherine Fawcett-

McNaughton

20 Loch and key II Kate Hewlett

21 Mister MaCloud Laura McGregor

22 Ariki Z Jane Burmester

23 Chanel GNZ Nicola Shore

24 HS Latte Tracy Horton

25 Moochi Lesley Going

26 Little Curioso Kelly Hawkeswood

27 Kahlos Jeremy Whale

28 Fibonacci Robyn Preston-

Smith

29 Venelli Kirsten McLeod

30 Coalition Joy McNeill

Sat, 16-Jan-16

Continental Cars Premier Arena  -  
08:00 am

Grass Main Arena
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8 ATLAS CONCRETE

Atlas Concrete Pony Welcome 

1.20m - AM5

1 Rapido Zin Zan Natasha Forsythe

2 Gizbo ella poole-crowe

3 Delvay Pegasus Breanna Young

4 Galaxy Knight Out Ally Carson

5 SkyHi Even Better Bronte Sewell

6 Simply Samantha HH Olivia Dalton

7 Parklands Illusion Patrick Deane

8 Fiber Fresh Mighty 

Maximus

Briar Burnett-Grant

9 paintball Oliver Croucher

10 Fun House Emma Watson

11 Redcliffs Colour Me Quick Jayden Horsfall

12 Spot Me Tiahna Braithwaite

13 Tiger Tale LS Ally Carson

14 AMS Henton Constantine Leeshelle Small

15 TERRACOTTA ROSE BROOKE PULLAN

16 Redcliffs Galeforce Oliver Croucher

17 Soleado Emelia Forsyth 

18 Mr Black Magic Maddison Bult

19 Just Nuts Olivia Dalton

20 Taylor Made Gift Billie Mentzer

21 Watch me move Sharnaye Lammers

22 Triple Star Curious George Joshua Bremner

23 Showtym Boss Brianna Donlon

24 Mangakaraa Byron Natasha Forsythe

25 Jeronimo Jaye Olivia Hanrahan

26 Redcliffs Muchintuchin Oliver Croucher

27 Tony The Pony Ally Carson

28 Hawai Haka Charlotte Wear

29 kaycee mackay olivia miller

30 Hopeful Illusion Olivia Dalton

31 Pioneer High Jinx Maddison Bult

32 MF Spot On Darcey Smith

33 Windvale Faraz Ellenna Caudwell

34 Sabrina LS Caitlin Alison Lally

35 Dare To Dream Natasha Forsythe

9 VIRBAC

Virbac ESNZ 7 Year Old Series - 

AM5

1 CURZON Natasha Brooks

2 Athena GNZ Rosie Commons

3 Eve Saint Laurent Lucy Olphert

4 Fiesta MVNZ Tom Tarver-Priebe

5 Delta Riccardo Oliver Croucher

6 Versace NZPH Victoria Rattray

7 dollar roll william willis

8 Fiber Fresh Veroana Briar Burnett-Grant

9 Ricker Ridge Rui Samantha Felton

10 Cadenza Mark Weedon

11 KL Trot On Paula Mussen

12 Resolution Nakeysha Lammers

13 High Jump Edward Bullock

14 Dunstan Casebrooke 

Lomond

Katie Laurie

15 SE Rumour has it Ryan Lim

16 Lanius GNZ Josh Barker

17 Hit Parade Carol Stewart

18 Vapour Trail NZPH Rachel Malcolm

10 AON

AON GP Super Series 1.3 - 1.35m - 

AM5

2 Detailed MSH Sophie Burling

3 Zabambi Samantha Peters

4 Louis Alexa Randall

5 Vogue II Laura Hutterd

6 NZ Bright Eyes Natasha Brooks

7 Dunstan On the Point 

Bijoux

Katie Laurie

8 Onward Shelley Ross

9 L'Orame Cameron McKenzie

10 Cool Encounter Samantha Morrison

11 EB Solado Ellie Bestwick

12 Westminster Rock India Causebrook

13 Circus Caitlyn Horton

14 Craighaven Nitro Laura Stenberg

15 Volrath Chagall Greg Jamieson

16 Socrates de la Vie Z Jaime Campbell

17 Varekai SL Christine Cornege

18 Shoeshine Nugget Olivia Valder

19 Waldorf Nakeysha Lammers

20 Cabana Laura Inkster

21 Baby Doll Josh Barker

22 Letitbe GNZ Lucy Akers

23 Supernova NZPH Danielle Maurer

24 Dunstan Carlo Katie Laurie

25 Showtym Cassanova Amanda Wilson

26 Chrialka Jago Brayden Aarts

27 sacramento Glen Beal

28 PARSNIP Caitlin McKee

29 Tele-Star Natasha Imeson

30 LR Ruegar MSH Sophie Burling

31 Oporaes Jackamoe Laura Inkster

32 Connoisseur Lucy Olphert

33  Cassius gnz Duncan McFarlane

34 Henton Excalibur Rachel Malcolm
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35 AP Ninja Emily Hayward 

Morgan

36 All Expenses of Renton Nakeysha Lammers

37 Boulevard II Laura Hilhorst

38 Quainton Labyrinth Clarke Johnstone

39 Ngahiwi Bay Indoctro Tessa Ranger

40 Showtym Cadet MVNZ Vicki Wilson

41 Astek Incahoots Ella Varcoe

42 Frangipanne de Toxandria Samantha Morrison

43 ngahiwi gemarnie Hayley Morgan

44 Libertad Anna Stenberg

45 Sinatra 11 Tess Clark

46 Equador MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

47 LT Eloquence John Cottle

48 Fiber Fresh Carlotta Briar Burnett-Grant

49 Chairman IV Alexa Randall

50 Dunstan De Boss Katie Laurie

51 Quango Mathew Dickey

52 BMW Littorroan Michelle Wakeling

11 MAXLIFE

MAXLIFE Invitational Horse Derby 

1.20 - 1.25m (see conditions)- AM5

1 Star Nouveau Virginia Thompson

2 Versace C Nick Brooks

3 Ngahiwi Showtym Premier Vicki Wilson

4 Balmoral Sensation Clarke Johnstone

5 Villaggio Samantha Peters

6 Mr Jerraco Mark Weedon

7 Prince Loch Kate Hewlett

8 BMW Ripley Lauren Alexander

9 chrialka kapiti blue Kelly Chapman

10 Ricker Ridge Escada Samantha Felton

11 Landenfeld Melody Matheson

12 Arian Lady Shannon Henry

13 For Fame Nick Brooks

14 Hollywood Wannabe Megan Schischka

15 Dunstan On the Point Slic 

Chic

Katie Laurie

16 Aqua Clarke Johnstone

17 Delta Fasteuex Oliver Croucher

18 Ricker Ridge Rui Samantha Felton

12 MAXLIFE

MAXLIFE Pony Two Fence 

Challenge (see conditions)

0 AMS Henton Constantine Leeshelle Small

0 Pioneer High Jinx Maddison Bult

0 Taylor Made Gift Billie Mentzer

Maxlife Arena One  -  08:00 am
Sand Arena In Front of Kiosk

13 East Coast Performance Horses 5 

Year Old Series Sponsored by 

Burnetts Transport - A1

1 Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort

2 Twerk Natasha Brooks

3 Malibou Boy Bronte Sewell

4 Larmani MVNZ Victoria Rattray

5 Hillman Hunter Abby Robinson

6 SJ Duesenberg Candice Fox

7 Mamma Mia Paula Mussen

8 LC Showtym Cassinii Vicki Wilson

9 Coalition Joy McNeill

10 Melanies Choice Kirsten McLeod

11 La Paz Rachel Malcolm

12 Dori paula riepen

14 EQUISSAGE

Mitavite 6 Year Old Series 

Sponsored by Equissage A1

1 Ngahiwi Best Wishes Charlotte Cotter

2 Aldivo 2 Jeremy Whale

3 Ngahiwi Blue Moon Lucy Bull

4 alezan chablis Tessa Ranger

5 Woodbine Legacy ST Amanda Wilson

6 Absolute NZPH Natasha Imeson

7 Da Vinci LS Caitlin Alison Lally

8 AMS Ajaccio NZPH Leeshelle Small

9 In Disguise Clarke Johnstone

10 Madam Coco Cerys Tarr

11 Showtym Highlight Vicki Wilson

12 Capatino GNZ Kate Hewlett

15 FIBRE FRESH

Telford Junior Rider Series 

Sponsored by Fibre Fresh - AM5

1 My Pure Platinum Arnica Horsfall

2 Showtym Covergirl Georgia Ah Kuoi

3 vallure Madeleine Orsbourn

4 Ignition Laura Hilhorst

5 Winston V Driene Drew Carson

6 Collette Georgia Sheard

7 kiwi rocket Oliver Croucher

8 High Five Elmo Jackson

9 Horse - Unknown Maddison Bult

10 Showtym Stardust Ellie Bestwick
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11 Wickcliffe Vinnington Greta van den Brink

12 George Jetson Brayden Aarts

13 Wild Impression Nell Masters

14 Ngaiwhi showtym icon rebecca kerwin

15 Skewy Sharnaye Lammers

16 Links Hot Gossip Nicola Hammond

17 Divine Right Amber Goulding

18 Yandoo Lady Gold Emily Hayward 

Morgan

19 Fiber Fresh BG Conny Briar Burnett-Grant

20 My Eternal Flame Jasmin Quarrie

21 Double Shott Drew Carson

22 Amarula MVNZ Keean Cooper

23 Faenza Georgina Forsyth 

24 Brenwood pure blonde Briar Woolley

16 OCEANBRIDGE SHIPPING

Caledonian Amateur Rider Series 

Sponsored by Oceanbridge 

Shipping - AM5

1 Mirror Bella Molly Chloe Van Den 

Boorn 

2 Poledancer Leisha Gent

3 Prince Loch Kate Hewlett

4 Sunflower P Reece Priestley

5 Dance Elite Sarah Revis

6 Dressed To Kill Laura Farmilo

7 Broadlands Jessica Connell

8 Country Zena Melanie Dudding

9 Tlb The Waipaoa Eddition Torey Bartlett

10 Hawkesdale Mahe Lee Smith

11 Rockhill Sandi Howett

12 Guardsman 111 Kelly Hawkeswood

13 Mister MaCloud Laura McGregor

14 Rastas Rebel David Goodin

15 Capatino GNZ Kate Hewlett

16 Styletto 44 Anna Wishart

17 Aldivo 2 Jeremy Whale

18 Toy box Erin Jamieson

19 Indie Kelly Chapman

20 FIS Outrageous Sarah Beal

21 Hit Parade Carol Stewart

22 Chicago Reece Priestley

23 Balmoral Corlando Vanessa Veart-

Smith

24 Corpus K Jane Burmester

25 Coco Shell Nell Liz Welch

26 Little Curioso Kelly Hawkeswood

27 Gazelle II Rebecca Roigard

28 Diamond in the Ruff Kate Ramsey

29 Country Vogue Melanie Dudding

30 Volacious NZPH Tracy Horton

31 Chanel GNZ Nicola Shore

32 Dawn Emma Buckingham

33 Loch and key II Kate Hewlett

34 Bush Magic Courtney Fox

35 Kahlos Jeremy Whale

17 1.25m Horse (Blackboard Order) - 

A2 Sponsored by South Pac Trucks

1 Balouboy du Busson Samantha Morrison

2 Code-Air India Causebrook

3 Envious Tom Tarver-Priebe

4 Firebug Emma Gaze

5 Kitchwa Thibaut Damas

6 Lady GaGa Hester Gerrand

7 LC Bergla Laura McGregor

8 Lipeto Tracy Dalzell

9 Madam Coco Cerys Tarr

10 Oraha Lilly Camelia Brotons

11 Palinka II Ella Varcoe

12 Prada Carolyn Hooton

13 Puma des Hayettes Brayden Aarts

14 Ricker Ridge Escada Samantha Felton

15 Showtym Silloette Vicki Wilson

16 Silver Belle Glen Beal

17 Spring Fling Andrea Kewish 

18 SSS Bold Prinz David Collett

19 SunKist CSNZ Victoria Rattray

20 Tlb The Waipaoa Eddition Torey Bartlett

21 Treasure Blue NZPH Lucia Voss

22 Velocity II Lauren Garland

23 Weiti Danneverke Edward Bullock

24 Weiti Justice Joanna Bullock

25 Woodland bug Emma Gaze

Ring 2  -  08:00 am

18 1.05 - 1.10 Horse - Art 274 5.3 2 

phase Sponsored by Hanoverian 

Society

1 A J Maximus Erin Grace Martin

2 AJ Hayden Pringle

3 Ariki Z Jane Burmester

4 Astek Radiance Tyla Myburgh

5 Aztek Versace Mark Weedon

6 Ballytruckle Riley Niamh West

7 Banbury Biscotti India Causebrook

8 Black Bay Carol Stewart

9 Black Betty Coline Capy
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10 Blue Crush Hayden Pringle

11 BMW Finale Sharon Klijn

12 Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort

13 Chanel GNZ Nicola Shore

14 Charlton Appeal Loran Mathis

15 Charlton Waltz Grace van Cingel

16 Coalition Joy McNeill

17 Columbian jack Melissa Lovell

18 Cor De La Biet Sarah Kelly

19 Cosmopolitan Olivia Robertson

20 Craighaven Sailor Jessica Robinson

21 Cross My Heart HSH Samantha Matthews

22 Dance Elite Sarah Revis

23 De la Mexican Alindi Jordaan

24 Diamond in the Ruff Kate Ramsey

25 Dinero Rachel Malcolm

26 Dollar Girl william willis

27 Don Luca RSS Tara Sullivan

28 Double J Endeavour Melissa Lovell

29 Elottie Samantha Peters

30 Fiachra Danika Marshall

31 Fibonacci Robyn Preston-

Smith

32 Freeloader Lucia Voss

33 Future vision Nakeysha Lammers

34 Gazelle II Rebecca Roigard

35 Gold Dust Victoria Goodwin

36 Golden Girl MVNZ Catherine Fawcett-

McNaughton

37 Hit Parade Carol Stewart

38 HS Latte Tracy Horton

39 Indigo Sunrise Rochelle Litherland

40 Irish Fame Renee Hawkins

41 Isn't She Something Georgia Bouzaid

42 Lady bug Emma Gaze

43 Lafayette CSNZ Victoria Rattray

44 Landella Bethanne Stent

45 Livanto BHS Kate Bull

46 Man of Honour Virginia Thompson

47 Mascarponey Kate Bull

48 Maximus Meridius Sandy Stead

49 Meersbrooke top gear Maddison Greatorex

50 Mickey Fleichman Vaughn Jefferis

51 Miss Cassinei william willis

52 Moochi Lesley Going

53 Ngahere Olivia Harding

54 ngahiwi elvis sophie richards

55 ngahiwi gemarnie Hayley Morgan

56 Old King Cole Jolane Baldi

57 Oriwa Cossack Nicholas Beal

58 Paint The Town Alexandra 

Hammond

59 Peti peti hombre Jacob Thompson 

60 Petit Croix GNZ Helen McNaught

61 Pintado Bravo Jane Noble

62 Pittori Courtney Agent

63 Poledancer Leisha Gent

64 Power Play Ella Varcoe

65 Priceless Times Georgia Lawrie

66 Redcliffs Jabberwocky Kate Hewlett

67 Regal Rambler Jacob Thompson 

68 Relish Lauren Garland

69 Reviresco Lauren Alexander

70 Rewetu Lad Lucy Bull

71 Rich N Unhitched Samantha Matthews

72 Ricker Ridge Pico Boo Samantha Felton

73 Rippa Stovell Jessica Rice Ward

74 sirocco sapphire Caitlyn Horton

75 Starlight Dazzle Razzle Jessica Toomey

76 Starlight Demeter Samantha Maguire

77 Starlight Devine Charles Henri Brinon

78 Steel Magnolia Virginia Thompson

79 Triple star frank Joshua Bremner

80 umu karen niederer

81 Van der Volt Holly Taylor

82 Venelli Kirsten McLeod

83 Vivid OL Benjamin Bremner

84 Waitangi cosmo Joy McNeill

85 Waitangi Surf Tayla Keon

86 Washingtonia Bronte Sewell

87 Weiti Drama Alice Hamilton

88 Windfall Olivia Ducreux

89 Winemakers Dream Kelly Leonard

19 LOTHLORIEN WINES

Lothlorien Wines Horse 1.15 - 

1.20 - Art 274 5.3 2 phase

1 A J Maximus Erin Grace Martin

2 Annietimeannieplace Hester Gerrand

3 Astek Danzing MSH Sophie Burling

4 Brenwood pure blonde Briar Woolley

5 Caprio Mathew Dickey

6 Chances R Maddison Marshall

7 Charlton Xtreme Loran Mathis

8 Columbian jack Melissa Lovell

9 Cosmopolitan Olivia Robertson

10 Craighaven Sailor Jessica Robinson

11 De la Mexican Alindi Jordaan

12 Dollar Girl william willis

13 Double J Angelic Keean Cooper

14 Double J Endeavour Melissa Lovell

15 Dougal Eclipse Joanna Bullock
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16 Dressed To Kill Laura Farmilo

17 Fiber Fresh Casallita Briar Burnett-Grant

18 Firebug Emma Gaze

19 Forest Jump GHP Nicola Hammond

20 Galaxy Luminosity Amy Barrack

21 Golden Girl MVNZ Catherine Fawcett-

McNaughton

22 Jedi Skywalker Vanessa Veart-

Smith

23 Jitterbug Emma Gaze

24 Kahlos Jeremy Whale

25 LC Tango Alexa Randall

26 Lexington Nick Brooks

27 Lipeto Tracy Dalzell

28 Loch and key II Kate Hewlett

29 Loretta WS Georgia Preston-

Smith

30 Man of Honour Virginia Thompson

31 Meersbrooke Je Suis Mikayla Johnson

32 Midnight delight olivia miller

33 Miss Cassinei william willis

34 Next Elmo Jackson

35 Ngahiwi Possum Alice Hamilton

36 Prada Carolyn Hooton

37 Rastas Rebel David Goodin

38 Ricker Ridge Pico Boo Samantha Felton

39 Silent Assassin Nakeysha Lammers

40 Silver Lady Greta van den Brink

41 Skagit County Sofie Boswell

42 Spring Fling Andrea Kewish 

43 Star Nouveau Virginia Thompson

44 Starlight Dazzle Razzle Jessica Toomey

45 Starlight Destiny Jessica Toomey

46 Thornfield Athenry Brianna Donlon

47 Triple star frank Joshua Bremner

48 Van der Volt Holly Taylor

49 Vivid OL Benjamin Bremner

50 Wahid Caitlyn Horton

51 Waitangi Surf Tayla Keon

52 Woodland bug Emma Gaze

53 Zabu Ellenna Caudwell

20 PLUMBCO

Plumbco Ltd Pony 1.10m -Art 274 

5.3 2 phase

1 A Midnite Quest For Gold Beth Clothier

2 Airborne Magic Natalia Lammers

3 AJ Hayden Pringle

4 Blue Crush Hayden Pringle

5 BMW Golden Star Billie Mentzer

6 Brahan Highland Fling Maddison Greatorex

7 ciao bella Victoira Bridle

8 Darvel Jade Izzy Jameson

9 Fiber Fresh Kabo Pongo Briar Burnett-Grant

10 Galaxy King of the Jungle Sharon Klijn

11 Galaxy Samurai Emma Watson

12 Get Rhythm Senga Hickson

13 He's Pryceless Rylee Sheehan

14 Kabo Silver Isabella Du Plessis

15 Kaycee Comet Georgia Preston-

Smith

16 Kingslea Dundeal Natalia Lammers

17 Kizzy's calling Madeleine Orsbourn

18 Liquorice Addiction Hannah Watchorn

19 Lynx Georgia Young

20 Moccochino Emelia Forsyth 

21 Mr McCloud Katie Bridgeman

22 Nitro Circus Kyra Moss

23 Phantom Warrior Emma Watson

24 Redcliffs Bill Jayden Horsfall

25 Redcliffs Color Me Crazy Samuel Kensington

26 Redcliffs Fortune teller Lea Deschamps

27 ridgewood rocky road Sharon Klijn

28 Showtym Mochachino Rebecca Loyd

29 Starlight Il Divo Kalani Nicol

30 Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol

31 The Smartest Cookie Samuel Kensington

32 Triple Star Curious George Joshua Bremner

33 Triple Star Get Up N Go Rylee Sheehan

34 Wai Perro Amy Crawford 

Ring 3  -  08:00 am
Grass (at far end of sand arenas)

21 Pony Intro 70cm - Art 274 5.3 2 

phase

1 Alces Alces Zack Robertson

2 Black Ice Ginny Parker

3 BMW Rainbow Dash Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

4 Ellangowan Titan Jessica Parr

5 Miss Distinction Kendall Gracie

6 Mustang sally II Jonti Garland

7 Ngahiwi BMW Just Mickey Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

8 Showtym Mamma Mia Zack Robertson

9 Tristar Epoch Olivia Hanrahan

22 Pony Intro 80cm - Art 274 5.3 2 

phase

1 Black Ice Ginny Parker
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2 BMW Rainbow Dash Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

3 Brenwood Sampsan Isabella Du Plessis

4 Cheval Noir Paige Rynne

5 Ellangowan Titan Jessica Parr

6 Fire On Ice sarah mair

7 Galaxy Mini Me Jessica swailes

8 Get the beat Senga Hickson

9 Ingasetter Courtney Agent

10 kaycee manhatten Jessica Greenfield

11 Kohatu seawynde Ella hawkeswood

12 Meersbrooke Special FX Levi Gould

13 Miss Bubbles Amelia lockhart

14 Miss Distinction Kendall Gracie

15 Mr Debonair Libby Berrington-

Hume

16 Mustang sally II Jonti Garland

17 Ngahiwi BMW Just Mickey Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

18 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Jasmin Quarrie

19 Tallentire Blue Belle Kirsty Browne

20 Teenage Dream Georgia Barriball

21 Triple star live wire lucas bremner

22 Wembleybrook Humbug Rebecca Loyd

23 Yhatzee Caitlin Langdon

23 Pony 90cm -Art 274 5.3 2 phase

1 Allenby Obsidian Niamh West

2 Ballytruckle Shamrock Niamh West

3 Brenwood Sampsan Isabella Du Plessis

4 Cheval Noir Paige Rynne

5 Dun Cruisin Bronte Hemmings

6 Far North Kaimanawa 

Ruby

Elsie Quarrie

7 Fire On Ice sarah mair

8 Galaxy Mini Me Jessica swailes

9 Get the beat Senga Hickson

10 Ingasetter Courtney Agent

11 kaycee manhatten Jessica Greenfield

12 Kohatu seawynde Ella hawkeswood

13 Krystal Klear Amy Crawford 

14 Lancewoods toy soldier Kendall Gracie

15 Let Loose Lily Bruce

16 Meersbrooke Special FX Levi Gould

17 Miss Bubbles Amelia lockhart

18 Mr Boombastic Leah Kelly

19 Mr Debonair Libby Berrington-

Hume

20 Mr Hugo Charlotte Wear

21 Pintara Park Jack Frost Jessica swailes

22 Quick Flick Ruby Rogers

23 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Jasmin Quarrie

24 Renington Desert Princess Isabelle Saxton

25 Rookstar Hannah Watchorn

26 Spirit Of Liberty Tara Sullivan

27 Tallentire Blue Belle Kirsty Browne

28 Teenage Dream Georgia Barriball

29 Triple Star Clean Slate Kendra Bakker

30 Triple star live wire lucas bremner

31 Viva la Diva Ella hawkeswood

32 Wembleybrook Humbug Rebecca Loyd

33 Yhatzee Caitlin Langdon

24 Pony 1.0m - Art 274 5.3 2 phase

1 AJ Hayden Pringle

2 Allenby Obsidian Niamh West

3 Alonzo Kola Jessica Parr

4 Ballytruckle Shamrock Niamh West

5 BMW Golden Star Billie Mentzer

6 Brenwood Sampsan Isabella Du Plessis

7 Cheval Noir Paige Rynne

8 ciao bella Victoira Bridle

9 Darvel Jade Izzy Jameson

10 Dun Cruisin Bronte Hemmings

11 Far North Kaimanawa 

Ruby

Elsie Quarrie

12 Galaxy Black Diamond Leeshelle Small

13 Galaxy King of the Jungle Sharon Klijn

14 Get Rhythm Senga Hickson

15 Glendale Nimrod Georgia Young

16 Ingasetter Courtney Agent

17 Krystal Klear Amy Crawford 

18 Lancewoods toy soldier Kendall Gracie

19 Let Loose Lily Bruce

20 Meersbrooke Special FX Levi Gould

21 Mr Boombastic Leah Kelly

22 Mr Hugo Charlotte Wear

23 Pintara Park Jack Frost Jessica swailes

24 Quick Flick Ruby Rogers

25 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Jasmin Quarrie

26 Renington Desert Princess Isabelle Saxton

27 ridgewood rocky road Sharon Klijn

28 Rookstar Hannah Watchorn

29 Spirit Of Liberty Tara Sullivan

30 Spotified Maddison Greatorex

31 Triple Star Clean Slate Kendra Bakker

32 Triple star live wire lucas bremner

33 Viva la Diva Ella hawkeswood

34 Wai Perro Amy Crawford 

25 Horse 90cm - Art 274 5.3 2 phase 

Sponsored by Harney Teas
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0 0000 Laura Bon

0 Black ice ii Emma Gaze

0 BMW Code Red Xenia Christie

0 Coco Casall Jane Burmester

0 Davenna Samantha Peters

0 Delta Little Lion Man Isabelle Thorogood

0 DiCaprio Blue Kelly Stevens

0 Disclosure Georgina Forsyth 

0 Diva Samantha Peters

0 Far North Mary Lou Jasmin Quarrie

0 Greek Mythology Chantelle Stevens

0 Ivy Torey Bartlett

0 Kaimai stellar Maddison Greatorex

0 Kiwi Rock Kate McIntosh

0 laramie shaphire Jessica Greenfield

0 Luccio Tracy Dalzell

0 Mama Payz Georgia Whitaker

0 Mighty Balu BHS Kate Bull

0 Monte Carlo MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

0 Savvy Heights BHS Kate Stokes

0 showtym Argo KH Vicki Wilson

0 Showtym Denali Amanda Wilson

0 Showtym Pocotello CSNZ Amanda Wilson

0 Sirocco Zeppelin Melissa Lovell

0 Snuffles Kirsten McLeod

0 Supersticious Georgia Pringle

0 Sweet Shot Shelley Bridgeman

0 Toby Emily Sergent

0 Valentina M Mackenzie Parker

0 Verdant Blue NZPH Nicola Smith

0 Weiti Fiesta Alice Hamilton

0 Wimborne Constanz MSH Sophie Burling

26 Horse 1.0m - Art 274 5.3 2 phase 

Sponsored by Harney Teas

0 0000 Laura Bon

0 BMW Code Red Xenia Christie

0 BMW Finale Sharon Klijn

0 Cabelle Patrick Deane

0 Charlotte Anne Kate Ramsey

0 chrialka kapiti blue Jeff Chapman

0 Classic Indigo Lauren Alexander

0 Davenna Samantha Peters

0 Delta Little Lion Man Isabelle Thorogood

0 DiCaprio Blue Kelly Stevens

0 Disclosure Georgina Forsyth 

0 Diva Samantha Peters

0 Far North Mary Lou Jasmin Quarrie

0 Gold Dust Victoria Goodwin

0 Greek Mythology Chantelle Stevens

0 Irish Fame Renee Hawkins

0 Isn't She Something Georgia Bouzaid

0 Ivy Torey Bartlett

0 Kaimai stellar Maddison Greatorex

0 Kingslea Couture Victoria Rattray

0 Kiwi Rock Kate McIntosh

0 laramie shaphire Jessica Greenfield

0 Livanto BHS Kate Bull

0 Luccio Tracy Dalzell

0 Mama Payz Georgia Whitaker

0 Mascarponey Kate Bull

0 Meersbrooke top gear Maddison Greatorex

0 Mighty Balu BHS Kate Bull

0 Moochi Lesley Going

0 Ngahere Olivia Harding

0 Petit Croix GNZ Helen McNaught

0 Redcliffs Jabberwocky Kate Hewlett

0 Regal Rambler Jacob Thompson 

0 Savvy Heights BHS Kate Stokes

0 Showtym Denali Amanda Wilson

0 Showtym Pocotello CSNZ Amanda Wilson

0 Sirocco Zeppelin Melissa Lovell

0 Snuffles Kirsten McLeod

0 Supersticious Georgia Pringle

0 Sweet Shot Shelley Bridgeman

0 True Lies Kate Ramsey

0 Valentina M Mackenzie Parker

0 Verdant Blue NZPH Nicola Smith

0 Weiti Daimler Alice Hamilton

0 Weiti Fiesta Alice Hamilton

0 Weiti Vienna Joanna Bullock

Sun, 17-Jan-16

Continental Cars Premier Arena  -  
08:00 am

Grass Main Arena

27 VIRBAC

Virbac 1.35m Horse 

Championship - AM5

1 All Expenses of Renton Nakeysha Lammers

2 Supernova NZPH Danielle Maurer

4 Dunstan Springfield Katie Laurie

5 EB Solado Ellie Bestwick

6 cape palliser karen niederer

7  Cassius gnz Duncan McFarlane

8 Athena GNZ Rosie Commons

9 Quainton Labyrinth Clarke Johnstone

10 Code-Air India Causebrook

11 Dunstan De Boss Katie Laurie
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12 Quango Mathew Dickey

13 Waldorf Nakeysha Lammers

14 Vogue II Laura Hutterd

15 Mr Jerraco Mark Weedon

16 L'Orame Cameron McKenzie

17 Varekai SL Christine Cornege

18 BMW Littorroan Michelle Wakeling

19 Don Perignon II Dominique Visini

20 Zabambi Samantha Peters

21 SE Rumour has it Ryan Lim

22 Equador MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

23 Baby Doll Josh Barker

24 Libertad Anna Stenberg

25 Detailed MSH Sophie Burling

26 Versace C Nick Brooks

27 Dunstan Casebrooke 

Lomond

Katie Laurie

28 Ngahiwi Bay Indoctro Tessa Ranger

29 Letitbe GNZ Lucy Akers

30 dollar roll william willis

31 Louis Alexa Randall

32 Astek Incahoots Ella Varcoe

33 LR Ruegar MSH Sophie Burling

34 Henton Excalibur Rachel Malcolm

35 Dunstan On the Point 

Bijoux

Katie Laurie

36 sacramento Glen Beal

28 CONTINENTAL CARS

Ultramox World Cup Finals - 

Sponsored by Continental Cars

0 Biarritz Samantha Morrison

0 Carnutelabryere Helen McNaught

0 DHS Ceniki Olivia Robertson

0 Dunstan Breeze Katie Laurie

0 Dunstan On the Point Eve Katie Laurie

0 Eros K Josh Barker

0 Kapattack Natasha Brooks

0 KK Tane Mahuta Paula Mussen

0 Ngahiwi Cisco Olivia Robertson

0 Ngahiwi Showtym Premier Vicki Wilson

0 Pasir Ris 88 Ryan Lim

0 Showtym Cadet MVNZ Vicki Wilson

0 Showtym Cassanova Amanda Wilson

0 Tinapai Lucy Akers

29 Country TV Pony Grand Prix - 

Sponsored by MAXLIFE - AM5 2 

phase

1 Simply Samantha HH Olivia Dalton

2 Redcliffs Muchintuchin Oliver Croucher

3 MF Spot On Darcey Smith

4 Hawai Haka Charlotte Wear

5 Redcliffs Colour Me Quick Jayden Horsfall

6 SkyHi Even Better Bronte Sewell

7 Gizbo ella poole-crowe

8 Watch me move Sharnaye Lammers

9 Mr Black Magic Maddison Bult

10 Delta JD Oliver Croucher

11 Tiger Tale LS Ally Carson

12 AMS Henton Constantine Leeshelle Small

13 Fiber Fresh Mighty 

Maximus

Briar Burnett-Grant

14 Taylor Made Gift Billie Mentzer

15 kaycee mackay olivia miller

16 Sabrina LS Caitlin Alison Lally

17 Fun House Emma Watson

18 Redcliffs Galeforce Oliver Croucher

19 Pioneer High Jinx Maddison Bult

20 Soleado Emelia Forsyth 

21 Tony The Pony Ally Carson

22 Windvale Faraz Ellenna Caudwell

23 paintball Oliver Croucher

Maxlife Arena One  -  08:00 am
Sand Arena In Front of Kiosk

30 HORSELANDS

Horselands Pony GP Super Series 

1.15m - AM5

1 Darvel Jade Izzy Jameson

2 Hopeful Illusion Olivia Dalton

3 Jeronimo Jaye Olivia Hanrahan

4 Redcliffs Color Me Crazy Samuel Kensington

5 Rapido Zin Zan Natasha Forsythe

6 Delvay Pegasus Breanna Young

7 Phantom Warrior Emma Watson

8 Blue Crush Hayden Pringle

9 Spot Me Tiahna Braithwaite

10 Triple Star Curious George Joshua Bremner

11 Starlight Il Divo Kalani Nicol

12 Showtym Boss Brianna Donlon

13 Just Nuts Olivia Dalton

14 Kizzy's calling Madeleine Orsbourn

15 Parklands Illusion Patrick Deane

16 Galaxy Knight Out Ally Carson

17 Mangakaraa Byron Natasha Forsythe

18 Brahan Highland Fling Maddison Greatorex

19 Galaxy Samurai Emma Watson

20 Redcliffs Bill Jayden Horsfall

21 TERRACOTTA ROSE BROOKE PULLAN
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22 Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol

23 Liquorice Addiction Hannah Watchorn

24 Dare To Dream Natasha Forsythe

31 L G FORGE

Lets Bale Pro Am Series -

Sponsored by L G Forge - AM5

1 Envious Tom Tarver-Priebe

2 Ricker Ridge Rui Samantha Felton

3 LC Bergla Laura McGregor

4 Delta Lieutenant Emma Hill

5 Casali Amy Gravatt

6 High Jump Edward Bullock

7 SSS Bold Prinz David Collett

8 Tele-Star Natasha Imeson

9 Coleraine Coaltown Shelley Ross

10 ngahiwi gemarnie Hayley Morgan

11 Hollywood Wannabe Megan Schischka

12 Prada Carolyn Hooton

13 Weiti Justice Joanna Bullock

14 Chairman IV Alexa Randall

15 Ricker Ridge Escada Samantha Felton

16 Spring Fling Andrea Kewish 

17 LT Eloquence John Cottle

18 Lipeto Tracy Dalzell

19 Palinka II Ella Varcoe

20 Roxy NZPH Lucia Voss

21 Ake Ake Amy Gravatt

22 Fiesta MVNZ Tom Tarver-Priebe

23 Versace NZPH Victoria Rattray

32 SOUTH PACK TRUCKS

South Pack Trucks Horse 1.20 - 

1.25m Championship - Sponsored 

by South Pack Trucks Art 274 5.3 

2phse

1 Silver Belle Glen Beal

2 Ricker Ridge Escada Samantha Felton

3 vallure Madeleine Orsbourn

4 Delta Fasteuex Oliver Croucher

5 SunKist CSNZ Victoria Rattray

6 Showtym Silloette Vicki Wilson

7 Jitterbug Emma Gaze

8 High Five Elmo Jackson

9 For Fame Nick Brooks

10 Oraha Lilly Camelia Brotons

11 My Pure Platinum Arnica Horsfall

12 LC Tango Alexa Randall

13 Amarula MVNZ Keean Cooper

14 Divine Right Amber Goulding

15 Tlb The Waipaoa Eddition Torey Bartlett

16 Balmoral Corlando Vanessa Veart-

Smith

17 kiwi rocket Oliver Croucher

18 Prince Loch Kate Hewlett

19 Country Zena Melanie Dudding

20 Double Shott Drew Carson

21 Caprio Mathew Dickey

22 Treasure Blue NZPH Lucia Voss

23 Firebug Emma Gaze

24 Corpus K Jane Burmester

25 Loretta WS Georgia Preston-

Smith

26 Velocity II Lauren Garland

27 Ngahiwi Possum Alice Hamilton

28 My Eternal Flame Jasmin Quarrie

29 Woodbine Legacy ST Amanda Wilson

30 Kitchwa Thibaut Damas

31 Madam Coco Cerys Tarr

32 Capatino GNZ Kate Hewlett

33 Delta Riccardo Oliver Croucher

34 Lady GaGa Hester Gerrand

35 FIS Outrageous Sarah Beal

36 Resolution Nakeysha Lammers

37 Lipeto Tracy Dalzell

38 Fiber Fresh Veroana Briar Burnett-Grant

39 Rockhill Sandi Howett

40 Aqua Clarke Johnstone

41 Showtym Highlight Vicki Wilson

42 Ricker Ridge Rui Samantha Felton

43 Weiti Danneverke Edward Bullock

44 Delta Lieutenant Emma Hill

45 Woodland bug Emma Gaze

Ring 2  -  08:00 am

33 PGG WRIGHTSON

PGG Wrightson Kumeu Horse 

1.05m Championship - A2

1 umu karen niederer

2 Relish Lauren Garland

3 Charlton Waltz Grace van Cingel

4 Ngahere Olivia Harding

5 Lady bug Emma Gaze

6 Power Play Ella Varcoe

7 Livanto BHS Kate Bull

8 0000 Laura Bon

9 Gazelle II Rebecca Roigard

10 Landella Bethanne Stent

11 Marie and the Atom Virginia Were

12 True Lies Kate Ramsey
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13 Aztek Versace Mark Weedon

14 Moochi Lesley Going

15 Merlot Hayley Fulton

16 sirocco sapphire Caitlyn Horton

17 Classic Indigo Lauren Alexander

18 Supersticious Georgia Pringle

19 Sirocco Zeppelin Melissa Lovell

20 Regal Rambler Jacob Thompson 

21 Dinero Rachel Malcolm

22 Meersbrooke top gear Maddison Greatorex

23 Weiti Drama Alice Hamilton

24 Charlton Appeal Loran Mathis

25 Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort

26 Mascarponey Kate Bull

27 Winemakers Dream Kelly Leonard

28 HS Latte Tracy Horton

29 Rich N Unhitched Samantha Matthews

30 Future vision Nakeysha Lammers

31 Coalition Joy McNeill

32 Don Luca RSS Tara Sullivan

33 Weiti Vienna Joanna Bullock

34 Waitangi Surf Tayla Keon

35 Verdant Blue NZPH Nicola Smith

36 Kingslea Couture Victoria Rattray

37 Astek Radiance Tyla Myburgh

38 Vegas Blues Sarah turner 

39 Van der Volt Holly Taylor

40 BMW Code Red Xenia Christie

41 Isn't She Something Georgia Bouzaid

42 Cor De La Biet Sarah Kelly

43 Charlotte Anne Kate Ramsey

44 Paint The Town Alexandra 

Hammond

45 Peti peti hombre Jacob Thompson 

46 Cabelle Patrick Deane

47 Venelli Kirsten McLeod

48 Savvy Heights BHS Kate Stokes

49 Black Bay Carol Stewart

50 Starlight Demeter Samantha Maguire

51 Irish Fame Renee Hawkins

52 Ariki Z Jane Burmester

53 Fibonacci Robyn Preston-

Smith

54 Elottie Samantha Peters

55 Gold Dust Victoria Goodwin

56 Maximus Meridius Sandy Stead

57 BMW Finale Sharon Klijn

58 Pittori Courtney Agent

59 Waitangi cosmo Joy McNeill

60 chrialka kapiti blue Jeff Chapman

61 Pintado Bravo Jane Noble

62 Weiti Daimler Alice Hamilton

63 Redcliffs Jabberwocky Kate Hewlett

64 Dance Elite Sarah Revis

65 Dori paula riepen

66 Golden Girl MVNZ Catherine Fawcett-

McNaughton

67 Cross My Heart HSH Samantha Matthews

68 ngahiwi elvis sophie richards

69 Showtym Pocotello CSNZ Amanda Wilson

70 Diva Samantha Peters

71 Fiachra Danika Marshall

72 Mamma Mia Paula Mussen

34 ANIWELL

Aniwell Horse 1.15m 

Championship - A2

1 Charlton Xtreme Loran Mathis

2 Don Luca RSS Tara Sullivan

3 Broadlands Jessica Connell

4 Zabu Ellenna Caudwell

5 Midnight delight olivia miller

6 Wild Impression Nell Masters

7 Pintado Bravo Jane Noble

8 Thornfield Athenry Brianna Donlon

9 Annietimeannieplace Hester Gerrand

10 Lafayette CSNZ Victoria Rattray

11 Old King Cole Jolane Baldi

12 Showtym Covergirl Georgia Ah Kuoi

13 Poledancer Leisha Gent

14 Jedi Skywalker Vanessa Veart-

Smith

15 Malibou Boy Bronte Sewell

16 Dollar Girl william willis

17 In Disguise Clarke Johnstone

18 Mister MaCloud Laura McGregor

19 Starlight Destiny Jessica Toomey

20 Waitangi Surf Tayla Keon

21 Double J Endeavour Melissa Lovell

22 Fiber Fresh Casallita Briar Burnett-Grant

23 Marie and the Atom Virginia Were

24 Triple star frank Joshua Bremner

25 Volacious NZPH Tracy Horton

26 Indie Kelly Chapman

27 Miss Cassinei william willis

28 Guardsman 111 Kelly Hawkeswood

29 Windfall Olivia Ducreux

30 SP Blue eyed ghost Georgia Lawrie

31 La Paz Rachel Malcolm

32 Ngaiwhi showtym icon rebecca kerwin

33 Landella Bethanne Stent

34 Gazelle II Rebecca Roigard

35 Isn't She Something Georgia Bouzaid
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36 Black Betty

37 Diamond in the Ruff Kate Ramsey

38 Ricker Ridge Pico Boo Samantha Felton

39 Brenwood pure blonde Briar Woolley

40 Hawkesdale Mahe Lee Smith

41 Absolute NZPH Natasha Imeson

42 Astek Danzing MSH Sophie Burling

43 Da Vinci LS Caitlin Alison Lally

44 Starlight Dazzle Razzle Jessica Toomey

45 Peti peti spitfire Hannah Comrie

46 Silver Lady Greta van den Brink

47 Dougal Eclipse Joanna Bullock

48 Banbury Biscotti India Causebrook

49 AMS Ajaccio NZPH Leeshelle Small

50 Lexington Nick Brooks

51 Columbian jack Melissa Lovell

52 Moochi Lesley Going

53 Rastas Rebel David Goodin

54 Showtym Stardust Ellie Bestwick

55 Starlight Devine Charles Henri Brinon

56 Wahid Caitlyn Horton

57 Ngahere Olivia Harding

58 Vivid OL Benjamin Bremner

59 Little Curioso Kelly Hawkeswood

60 Coco Shell Nell Liz Welch

61 LC Showtym Cassinii Vicki Wilson

62 Dressed To Kill Laura Farmilo

63 Silent Assassin Nakeysha Lammers

64 Next Elmo Jackson

65 Loch and key II Kate Hewlett

66 Double J Angelic Keean Cooper

67 Fiber Fresh BG Conny Briar Burnett-Grant

68 Hillman Hunter Abby Robinson

69 Gold Dust Victoria Goodwin

70 Washingtonia Bronte Sewell

71 Oriwa Cossack Nicholas Beal

72 Rippa Stovell Jessica Rice Ward

73 Ballytruckle Riley Niamh West

74 Chanel GNZ Nicola Shore

75 Ngahiwi Best Wishes Charlotte Cotter

76 Priceless Times Georgia Lawrie

77 Meersbrooke Je Suis Mikayla Johnson

78 Sir Gandolf Drew Carson

79 AA Bedazzled Lauren Alexander

80 Van der Volt Holly Taylor

81 Indigo Sunrise Rochelle Litherland

35 Pony 1.05m Championship - Art 

274 5.3 2 phase

1 A Midnite Quest For Gold Beth Clothier

2 AJ Hayden Pringle

3 Allenby Obsidian Niamh West

4 Alonzo Kola Jessica Parr

5 Ballytruckle Shamrock Niamh West

6 BMW Golden Star Billie Mentzer

7 ciao bella Victoira Bridle

8 Delusional Harrison Sterling

9 Dun Cruisin Bronte Hemmings

10 Far North Kaimanawa 

Ruby

Elsie Quarrie

11 Fiber Fresh Kabo Pongo Briar Burnett-Grant

12 Galaxy Black Diamond Leeshelle Small

13 Galaxy King of the Jungle Sharon Klijn

14 Glendale Nimrod Georgia Young

15 Kabo Silver Isabella Du Plessis

16 Kaycee Comet Georgia Preston-

Smith

17 Kingslea Dundeal Natalia Lammers

18 Krystal Klear Amy Crawford 

19 Liquorice Addiction Hannah Watchorn

20 Lynx Georgia Young

21 Maiden Mattel Alexandra Sharples

22 Miss Bubbles Amelia lockhart

23 Moccochino Emelia Forsyth 

24 Mr Boombastic Leah Kelly

25 Mr McCloud Katie Bridgeman

26 Nitro Circus Kyra Moss

27 Pintara Park Jack Frost Jessica swailes

28 Quick Flick Ruby Rogers

29 Redcliffs Fortune teller Lea Deschamps

30 ridgewood rocky road Sharon Klijn

31 Rookstar Hannah Watchorn

32 Showtym Mochachino Rebecca Loyd

33 Spirit Of Liberty Tara Sullivan

34 Spotified Maddison Greatorex

35 The Smartest Cookie Samuel Kensington

36 Triple Star Curious George Joshua Bremner

37 Wai Perro Amy Crawford 

Ring 3  -  08:00 am
Grass (at far end of sand arenas)

36 Pony Intro 70cm - Art 274 5.3 2 

phase

1 Alces Alces Zack Robertson

2 Black Ice Ginny Parker

3 BMW Rainbow Dash Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

4 Ellangowan Titan Jessica Parr

5 Miss Distinction Kendall Gracie

6 Mustang sally II Jonti Garland
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7 Ngahiwi BMW Just Mickey Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

8 Showtym Mamma Mia Zack Robertson

9 Tristar Epoch Olivia Hanrahan

37 Pony Intro 80cm - Art 274 5.3 2 

phase

1 Black Ice Ginny Parker

2 BMW Rainbow Dash Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

3 Cheval Noir Paige Rynne

4 Ellangowan Titan Jessica Parr

5 Fire On Ice sarah mair

6 Galaxy Mini Me Jessica swailes

7 Ingasetter Courtney Agent

8 kaycee manhatten Jessica Greenfield

9 Kohatu seawynde Ella hawkeswood

10 Meersbrooke Special FX Levi Gould

11 Miss Distinction Kendall Gracie

12 Mustang sally II Jonti Garland

13 Ngahiwi BMW Just Mickey Samantha-Lee 

Wakeling

14 Platinum Gold Rachel Hickman

15 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Jasmin Quarrie

16 Tallentire Blue Belle Kirsty Browne

17 Triple star live wire lucas bremner

18 Yhatzee Caitlin Langdon

38 Pony 90cm - Art 274 5.3 2 phase

1 Brenwood Sampsan Isabella Du Plessis

2 Cheval Noir Paige Rynne

3 Far North Kaimanawa 

Ruby

Elsie Quarrie

4 Fire On Ice sarah mair

5 Foudre Rouge Gena Murray

6 Galaxy Mini Me Jessica swailes

7 Ingasetter Courtney Agent

8 kaycee manhatten Jessica Greenfield

9 Kohatu seawynde Ella hawkeswood

10 Lancewoods toy soldier Kendall Gracie

11 Let Loose Lily Bruce

12 Meersbrooke Special FX Levi Gould

13 Miss Bubbles Amelia lockhart

14 Mr Debonair Libby Berrington-

Hume

15 Mr Hugo Charlotte Wear

16 Platinum Gold Rachel Hickman

17 Pure Platinum Alexandra Sharples

18 Quick Flick Ruby Rogers

19 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Jasmin Quarrie

20 Renington Desert Princess Isabelle Saxton

21 Tallentire Blue Belle Kirsty Browne

22 Teenage Dream Georgia Barriball

23 Triple Star Clean Slate Kendra Bakker

24 Triple star live wire lucas bremner

25 Viva la Diva Ella hawkeswood

26 Wembleybrook Humbug Rebecca Loyd

27 Yhatzee Caitlin Langdon

39 Pony 1.0m - Art 274 5.3 2 phase

1 Alonzo Kola Jessica Parr

2 BMW Golden Star Billie Mentzer

3 Brenwood Sampsan Isabella Du Plessis

4 Cheval Noir Paige Rynne

5 Foudre Rouge Gena Murray

6 Galaxy King of the Jungle Sharon Klijn

7 Kabo Silver Isabella Du Plessis

8 Krystal Klear Amy Crawford 

9 Lancewoods toy soldier Kendall Gracie

10 Let Loose Lily Bruce

11 Meersbrooke Special FX Levi Gould

12 Mr Debonair Libby Berrington-

Hume

13 Mr Hugo Charlotte Wear

14 Pintara Park Jack Frost Jessica swailes

15 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Jasmin Quarrie

16 Renington Desert Princess Isabelle Saxton

17 Spirit Of Liberty Tara Sullivan

18 Spotified Maddison Greatorex

19 Teenage Dream Georgia Barriball

20 Triple Star Clean Slate Kendra Bakker

21 Triple star live wire lucas bremner

22 Viva la Diva Ella hawkeswood

23 Wai Perro Amy Crawford 

40 Horse 90cm - Art 274 5.3 2 phase 

Sponsored by North Harbour Big 

Trees

1 Black ice ii Emma Gaze

2 BMW Code Red Xenia Christie

3 Buzz Lightyear Jennifer Donaldson

4 Davenna Samantha Peters

5 Delta Little Lion Man Isabelle Thorogood

6 Fancy Stuff catherine ebborn

7 Far North Mary Lou Jasmin Quarrie

8 Fellini Monique Reid

9 Ivy Torey Bartlett

10 Kiwi Rock Kate McIntosh

11 laramie shaphire Jessica Greenfield

12 Luccio Tracy Dalzell

13 Mama Payz Georgia Whitaker
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14 Mighty Balu BHS Kate Bull

15 Monte Carlo MVNZ Rachel Malcolm

16 Petit Croix GNZ Helen McNaught

17 Showtym Denali Amanda Wilson

18 Snuffles Kirsten McLeod

19 Sparkle Loran Mathis

20 Sweet Shot Shelley Bridgeman

21 Valentina M Mackenzie Parker

22 Wimborne Constanz MSH Sophie Burling

41 Horse 1.0m - Art 274 5.3 2 phase 

Sponsored by North Harbour Big 

Trees

1 BMW Code Red Xenia Christie

2 BMW Finale Sharon Klijn

3 Buzz Lightyear Jennifer Donaldson

4 Cadenza Mark Weedon

5 Charlotte Anne Kate Ramsey

6 Coco Casall Jane Burmester

7 Delta Little Lion Man Isabelle Thorogood

8 Fancy Stuff catherine ebborn

9 Far North Mary Lou Jasmin Quarrie

10 Fellini Monique Reid

11 Ivy Torey Bartlett

12 Kiwi Rock Kate McIntosh

13 laramie shaphire Jessica Greenfield

14 Luccio Tracy Dalzell

15 Mama Payz Georgia Whitaker

16 Mighty Balu BHS Kate Bull

17 Petit Croix GNZ Helen McNaught

18 Snuffles Kirsten McLeod

19 Sweet Shot Shelley Bridgeman

20 True Lies Kate Ramsey

21 Valentina M Mackenzie Parker

22 Weiti Fiesta Alice Hamilton

23 Weiti Vienna Joanna Bullock

Page 17


